
MADISON STALLS
Insurance



MADISON STALLS INSURANCE

Madison Stalls insurance is your comprehensive insurance cover for 
commercial business in a first class building (Built of stones, coral or 
concrete and block walls with hard roof tiles, Asbestos or corrugated 
iron sheets).

It offers coverage for your stall contents, personal accident, 
employees, and political Violence and terrorism (PVT).

Madison Stalls Insurance covers three sections:

Section A: Stall Contents 

Insures against; fire, explosion, lightning, earthquake, riot, strike, 
malicious damage, storm, flood, burst pipe and impact by aircraft, road 
vehicles and theft or attempted theft involving break-in.

Premium (Fire and Burglary Combined) 
Minimum Premium Kshs. 3,000.

Sum Insured
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Section C: Work Injury Benefit Act (WIBA)

Provides cover for bodily injuries by accident or occupational disease
to all employees while in the course of their work. 
 •    Rate 2.058%. of Estimated annual earnings

or Premium (WIBA with PVT Extension)     
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For more information please complete the form below and drop it at any of 
our branches.

Name:

Mobile No:

Email Address:  

Physical Address: 

If you want more information in the following products, please tick 
appropriately

 Motor Insurance cover

 Group Medical cover

 Investment and Life Products(Saving Life Products)

How do I claim? 

• Notify Madison of all claims
• Complete the relevant claim form
• Attach the relevant documentation e.g. police abstracts, 
 invoices etc. 

Why Madison Hospital Insurance?

• Several polices discounted
• Three policies in one
• One renewal date
• One application form
• One policy document





NAIROBI REGION WESTERN REGION

Eldoret Branch
Kiptagich House, 8th Floor,
Uganda Road
P.O. Box 7521-30100, Eldoret
Tel: 053-2062719/2061277
Email: eldoret@madison.co.ke

Kakamega Branch
Mega Mall Plaza, 2nd Floor.
Kakamega -Kisumu Highway
Opposite Muliro Gardens
P.O. Box 2362-50100 Kakamega
Tel: 056-30076
Email: kakamega@madison.co.ke

Kericho Branch
AGC Bethany Centre, 2nd Floor
P.O. Box 283-20200 Kericho
Tel: 052-20952
Email: kericho@madison.co.ke

Kisii Branch
Ouru Complex, 2nd Floor,
Kisii-Kisumu Road
P.O. Box 3507-40200 Kisii
Tel: 058-31031
Email: kisii@madison.co.ke

Kisumu Branch
Re-insurance Plaza, 7th Floor,
Kenyatta Highway
P.O. Box 2576-40100 Kisumu
Tel: 057-2023224, 057-2022491
Email: kisumu@madison.co.ke

Kitale Branch
Nakumatt Mega Centre, 1st Floor,
Makasembo Road
P.O. Box 1221 - 30200 Kitale
Tel: 020 2864940,054-31922
Email: kitale@madison.co.ke

Homabay Branch
Along Bank Road
Opp Maseno University
Tel. 020-2864980/1
Email: homabay@madison.co.ke

Our Branch Network

Buruburu Branch
Buruburu Business
Complex, 4th Floor,
Mumias South Road
P.O. Box 469-00515 Nairobi
Tel: 020-7784 174
Email:buruburu@madison.co.ke

City Square Branch
Finance House, 8th Floor, Loita Street
P.O. Box 57740-00200 Nairobi
Tel: 020-2212130, 2250872
E-mail: csquare@madison.co.ke

Industrial Area Branch
Kamkis Building, 3rd Floor
P.O. Box 18697-00500, Nairobi
Tel: 020-532769,
E-mail: iarea@madison.co.ke

Moi Avenue Branch
Contrust House, 2nd Floor, Moi Avenue
P.O. Box 57740-00200 Nairobi
Tel: 020-2212130,2250872
Email: moi@madison.co.ke

Ngong Road Branch
Royal Court Building, 4th floor,  
Ngong Road.
P.O. Box 41298-00100 Nairobi
Tel: 020-3862279
Email:ngongroad@madison.co.ke

Westlands Branch
Reliance Centre, 4th Floor
Woodvale Groove
Westlands, 4th Floor
P.O Box 66388-00800
Email: westlands@madison.co.ke

Kitengela Branch
Kitengela Capital Centre,
2nd Floor, Namanga Road
P.O. Box 47382-00100 Na1robi
Tel: 020-2447411
Email: kitengela@madison.co.ke

Machakos Branch
Kiamba Mall, 4th Floor
Ngei Road
P.O. Box 1236-90100 Machakos
Tel: 044-20841
E-mail: machakos@madison.co.ke

Ongata Rongai
Tyme Arcade, 2nd Floor
Room 201, Magadi Road
Email: rongai@madison.co.ke



Our Branch Network

COAST REGION

Malindi Branch
Multi Grocers Building, 1st Floor 
Lamu Road.
P.O. Box 125-80200 Malindi
Tel: 042-2120802
Email: malindi@madison.co.ke

Mombasa Branch
TSS Building, 11th Floor
Nkurumah Road
P.O. Box 86241-80100 Mombasa
Tel: 041-2227478/ 2224036
Email: mombasa@madison.co.ke

Voi Branch
Maghumba Plaza, 4th Floor
Email: voi@madison.co.ke

CENTRAL REGION

Embu Branch
Embu Motors Building, 
2nd & 3rd Floor
Kenyatta Avenue
P.O. Box 2770-60100 Embu
Tel: 068-30303, 020-2864750
Email: embu@madison.co.ke

Nakuru Branch
Shiv Plaza, 3rd Floor
Kenyatta Avenue
P.O. Box 3744-20100 Nakuru
Tel: 051-2214143, 020-2864720
Email: nakuru@madison.co.ke

Meru Branch
Mwalimu Plaza,
Mezzanine Floor, 3rd Floor
Gakoromone Road
P.O. Box 1933-60200 Meru
Tel: 064-30942/ 300006
Email: meru@madison.co.ke

Nyeri Branch
Konahauthi Building, 1st Floor,
Kanisa Road
P.O.Box 289-10100 Nyeri
Tel: 061-2030453
Email: nyeri@madison.co.ke

Thika Branch
Thika Arcade, 4th Floor,
Kenyatta Highway
P.O. Box 324-01000 Thika
Tel: 067-22503, 067-30472
Email: thika@madison.co.ke


